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S - Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignee Shift 
8/17/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
8/16/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
8715/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
871412019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
8713/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DM 8 
8713/2019 3RD QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
871212019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
871212019 3RD QTR 2019 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
8711/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
8/10/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
8/9/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
8/9/2019 3RD QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
878/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
8/7/2019 3RD QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
8/7/2019 3RD QTR 2019 11 SOUTH DAN 8 
876/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
876/2019 3RD QTR 2019 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
875/2019 3RD QTR 2019 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
875/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
8/412019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
8/3/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
8/2/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Sick Leave 
8/1/2019 3RD QTR 2019 10 SOUTH #1 OT EM 12 
8/1/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
7/31/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
7/30/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Sick Leave 
7129/2019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #2 OT EM 12 
7/2912019 3RD QTR 2019 SHU #1 DAN 8 
7/28/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
7/27/2019 3RD QTR 2019 Day Off 
7/26/2019 3RD QTR 2019 LWOP(M) 
7/25/2019 3RD QTR 2019 LWOP(M) 
7/24/2019 3RD QTR 2019 LWOP(M) 
7/23/2019 3RD QTR 2019 LWOP(M) 
7/22/2019 3RD QTR 2019 LWOP(M) 
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